Andover Fire Commission
11 School Road

Andover, CT. 06232

The September meeting of the Andover Fire Commission will be held on
Monday September 11, 2017 at 7:00 PM at the Andover Fire Station.

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0

13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0

Agenda

Call meeting to order

Quorum

Pledge of Allegiance
Additions/deletions to agenda
Correspondence

Approval of August minutes
Financial Report

7.1  Treasurers report
Building and Grounds
Apparatus

Chief’s Report

Old Business

New Business

12.1 Appointment of CIP representative from Fire Commission.
Other Business

Items for Future Agendas
Public Comment

Adjournment

Wallace E. Barton Jr.

Chairman



