Andover Fire Commission

11 School Road

Andover, CT. 06232

The September meeting of the Andover Fire Commission will be held on Monday September 11, 2017 at 7:00 PM at the Andover Fire Station.

Agenda

1.0	Call meeting to order
2.0	Quorum
3.0	Pledge of Allegiance
4.0	Additions/deletions to agenda
5.0	Correspondence
6.0	Approval of August minutes
7.0	Financial Report
	7.1 Treasurers report
8.0	Building and Grounds
9.0	Apparatus
10.0	Chief's Report
11.0	Old Business
12.0	New Business
	12.1 Appointment of CIP representative from Fire Commission.
13.0	Other Business
14.0	Items for Future Agendas

Wallace E. Barton Jr.

15.0 Public Comment

16.0 Adjournment

Chairman